LED Array Light
LED  Design Solutions Ltd
 LDS-ARY/54/xx/B
• Excellent replacement for aging Fluorescent
• Available in 4ft and 5ft sizes
• Mounting holes for easy installation
• 50,000 hours average lamp life
• Sensors and emergency packs available
>84
lmW
2015 Copyright LED Design Solutions Ltd     Tel: 01332 811166     info@leddesignsolutionsltd.com
15/30/90° Power
Input:   54W
Light Output
Lumens:  4573lm
Beamangle:     15°             30°         90°
Colour:  NW            CW            NW            CW        NW            CW
Colour Temp: 4000K       6000K        4000K       6000K       4000K       6000K
Dimensions
Length:  1500mm
Width:   70mm
Depth:  48mm
Lifetime
Duration:  50,000 hrs
LDS-ARY/54/15/B     LDS-ARY/54/30/B     LDS-ARY/54/90/B
15
00
m
m
70mm46mm